
Schedule for Tuesday, Oct. 24 
 

YC Band Expo 
 

4:15pm Call time 

4:30pm Rehearsal 

5:30pm End rehearsal and load trailer 

5:45pm Dinner 

6:15pm Dress into uniform 

6:30pm Roll call on the buses 

6:45pm Departure to Bailey Field 

7:00pm Arrive at Bailey Field-unload trailer and get out instruments 

7:30pm Grafton HS Performance 

7:50pm Tabb HS Performance 

8:10pm Bruton HS Performance 

8:30pm York HS performance 

8:50pm Mass band performance 

9:00pm Load trailers and buses 

9:15pm Roll call 

9:30pm Depart Bailey Field 

9:45pm Arrival @ GHS 

 

Other Information 

 

1. Be dress in uniform prior to boarding the bus 

2. Please bring a dinner to Grafton.  Concessions will be available through the 

Bruton HS Band Boosters 

3. Pick up ALL trash before you leave the buses and in the stands prior to leaving 

the expo. 

4. Do not take off your uniform until a director tells you it is ok. 

5. Be quiet when roll is being taken on the bus. 

6. Make sure that you take care of your instrument and equipment for the show. 

7. Get your instrument, uniform, hat and hat box when we load  

8. Take your uniform bag with you—these will stay on the buses. 
 


